European Policy Centre - Contributions to projects above 3000 € in 2024

Project partner

Talos Network gUG

Permanent Representatoin of France to the EU
Stowarzyszenie Centrum Rozwiazan Systemowych (CRS)
BASF Belgium Coordination Center Comm. V.
Think Tank EUROPA

Friedrich Naumann Foundation for Freedom

ES STAR EVENT MANAGEMENT CO. LTD

European Climate Foundation ECF

UK Mission to the European Union

CESI — Confédération Européenne des Syndicats Indépendants
SUEZ GROUPE S100

Heinrich Bo6ll Foundation

Atticus Partners Ltd

Sitra - Finnish Innovation Fund

Foundation for European Progressive Studies - FEPS
Ecologic Institute

U.S. Mission to the European Union

Mission of Japan to the European Union

ACEA

EDF

MERCK

PGE

Oslo Energy Forum - OEF

Stichting Quantum Delta NL

CroplLife Europe

European Investment Bank

Apple

Intel

Mission of the People's Republic of China to the EU
Confederation of Swedish Enterprise

King Baudouin Foundation

Caisse des Dépots Groupe

Das Progressive Zentrum e.V. - DPZ

Johnson & Johnson NCB

Vodafone Institute for Society and Communications
EC (Various projects under HORIZON, EuropAid, FPI)

Contribution €

3114
4000
5000
7000
7000
8200
9420
10000
10794
12500
13000
14975
16000
18593
23000
25000
26577
28570
30000
30000
30000
30000
30690
43000
43500
48000
50000
50000
50000
60000
72000
80000
80086
85000
211500
2189984



